VENDOR

THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK
3P LEARNING INC

806 TECHNOLOGIES

AAA WHOLESALE TROPHIES
ACCELERATE LEARNING
ACCUSIGNS

ACT, INC.

ACTIVE INTERNET TECHNOLOGIES
ADTEC

ADVANCE AUTO PARTS

AGC EDUCATION, INC.

AIR EQUIPMENT COMPANY

AIR SLATE INC.

AIR SOURCE TECHNOLOGY INC
AIRTIME INFLATABLES

ALEISHA ANDERSON

ALEX CAMPBELL

ALEX CROUCH

ALISHA MASCHINO

ALTO MUSIC OF ORANGE COUNTY
AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES
AMAZON.COM

AMBUTECH

AMERICAN BUS AND ACCESSORIES
AMERICAN WELDING & GAS, INC.
AMTECK, LLC

ANDERSON COMMERCIAL CLEANING
ARNETT'S TRAILER SALES
ASSETGENIE, INC.

AT&T

ATLAS BUILDING MAINTENANCE
AUNTIE'S FARMHOUSE
AUTISM-PRODUCTS.COM

B & H PHOTO-VIDEO

BACKYARD CARNIVAL

BALL HORTICULTURAL COMPANY
BARBARA FAWNS

BARRETT DISTRIBUTING

BATH ACE HARDWARE

BATH CO FARMERS MARKET
BATH COUNTY 4-H COUNCIL
BATH COUNTY CATTLEMEN, INC.

BATH COUNTY EXTENSION FOUNDATION

BATH COUNTY FAIR BOARD
BATH COUNTY FISCAL COURT
BATH COUNTY HIGH AG. DEPT.

TOTAL
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405,870.16
4,000.00
3,500.00

160.65
1,043.00
4,891.50
4,896.00
9,726.50

17,165.00

795.03
1,804.24
4,319.26
1,800.00
2,507.50
1,650.00

500.00
1,000.00

500.00

14.08
1,552.50

149,543.88

617.74

211.64
6,281.04
2,477.35

30,939.93
4,689.75

118.00

1,309.30
39.47

33291

300.00

369.90
2,092.60

500.00
7,417.79

88.00

609.66
9,600.00

400.00

420.00
1,400.00

120.00
1,000.00

231.55

180.00



BATH COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

BATH COUNTY PARK RECREATION BOARD
BATH COUNTY SHERIFF

BATH COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

BATH MOTOR PARTS

BATH MOTOR SERVICE

BB&T GOVERNMENTAL FINANCE

BCHS BOYS BASKETBALL BOOSTERS
BCHS CHENAULT AGRICULTURE CENTER
BCHS TRACK BOOSTERS

BECKY DAVIS

BECKY RAZOR

BIG 4 LUMBER COMPANY

BLICK ART MATERIALS

BLUEGRASS BIOMEDICAL INC.
BLUEGRASS INTERNATIONAL TRUCKS, INC.
BLUEGRASS KESCO INC

BLUEGRASS STOCKYARDS EAST

BNY MELLON TRUST CO

BOBBY ULERY

BONNIE HUNT

BOOK SYSTEMS

BOYD CO BD OF ED

BRADLEY HOLDER

BRENDA HOLDER

BREWER'S ELECTRIC

BRITTANY COMBS

BSN SPORTS, INC.

BURNS WHEELER

BYPASS RENTAL CENTER OF WINCHESTER
C & G SPORTING GOODS, LLC
CALDERWOOD PERCUSSION

CARA DOYLE

CARL D. PERKINS VOCATIONALTRAINING CENTER
CARLA BOWLING

CARLSTEDT'S, LLC

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY CO
CARSON-DELLOSA PUBLISHING CO, LLC
CASEY RAZOR

CAVE RUN OVERHEAD DOOR

CDW GOVERMENT, INC

CENGAGE LEARNING INC

CENTRAL BUSINESS SYSTEMS, INC.
CENTRAL STATES BUS SALES, INC.
CERTIFIED LABORATORIES

CEV MULTIMEDIA

CHARLOTTE MANLEY
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144.00
24,000.00
168,740.43
5,133.35
4,957.51
3,685.27
185,000.00
100.00
331.00
100.00
93.59
1,064.65
11,116.22
1,551.75
810.00
145,880.96
4,200.00
4,722.15
11,992.67
204.55
300.00
2,085.00
50.00
23.52
110.00
1,490.00
354.38
9,579.51
35.00
480.00
326.00
251.00
1,202.03
105.00
288.20
8,361.50
432.55
94.71
2,082.96
559.29
24,251.98
480.00
176.00
122,062.93
1,718.00
6,070.00
77.14



CHRISTINA HALL

CHRISTINA NELSON

CHRISTY COYLE

CHRISTY SHAW

CINTAS CORPORATION LOC 312
CITY OF MOREHEAD

CITY OF OWINGSVILLE

CLARA BETH TOY

COFFEE TREE BOOKS

COGNIA INC

COMMERCIAL PARTS AND SERVICE, INC.
COMMERCIAL SIGNS

COMMITTEE FOR CHILDREN
COMMONLIT, INC.
COMMUNICATION CONNECTIONS, LLC
COMMUNITY FAMILY CLINIC, PLLC
CONNECT RENTAL AND SALES, INC
CONNIE WOOSLEY

CONTINENTAL SEWING CENTER
COUNCIL FOR BETTER EDUCATION
CREATIVE IMAGE TECHNOLOGIES
CROSSROADS ELEMENTARY
CUTHBERT GREENHOUSE, INC.
CYNTHIA ROBERSON

DATA RECORDS MANAGEMENT SERVICES
DAVID WHEELER

DBA KONA ICE

DC ELEVATOR

DECKER, INC.

DELTA RESOURCES, INC.

DEMCO, INC

DENNY MUNDAY

DIANA CLINE

DOCUSIGN, INC

DOLLAR GENERAL - CHARGED SALES
DONELL C. MURRAY

DUTCH'S CHEVY AND OLDS

DWA RECREATION, INC

ECOLAB, INC

EDDIE MCILVAIN

EDDIE PURVIS

EDGAR LEROY BLOUNT
EDGENUITY INC.

EDMENTUM, INC

EDULASTIC

EMILY BARBER

ENABLINGDEVICES
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163.60
90.02
23.76

197.88

43,785.10
40.00
7,500.00

100.00

522.77

330.00

365.99

4,042.94
5,918.00
5,000.00
17,440.00
3,495.00

190.00

300.00

199.99

889.28

86,779.50
87.50
3,721.45
93.28

500.00

100.00

154.00

4,705.21
37.45
94,281.73

516.88

100.00

204.00

4,954.00
1,520.42
598.56
3,448.40
12,995.00
7,504.65

950.00

349.99

172.44

18,750.00
2,040.00
1,000.00

505.10

575.85



EPES SOFTWARE

EPREP, INC.

ERMA'S CIRCLE W
EXPLORELEARNING, LLC
EXTREME NETWORKS, INC

FAMILY RESOURCE & YOUTH SERVICES COALITION OF K

FASTENAL

FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC #20
FERRELLGAS

FIFTH THIRD BANK

FIREPLACE, INC.

FLEETPRIDE INC.

FLEMING MASON

FLINN SCIENTIFIC, INC

FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC.
FORWARD EDGE ASSOCIATES
FOWLER BELL PLLC

FROG STREET PRESS

GARRETT COMMUNICATIONS
GARY B STEWART

GATEWAY DISTRICT HEALTH DEPARTMENT
GEKITA FAWNS

GENERAL SALES COMPANY
GENERATION GENIUS, INC.

GLEN DERICKSON

GLORIA METZ

GLOVER'S GLASS AND LOCK, INC.
GOODHEART-WILLCOX PUBLISHER
GOPHER SPORT

GORDON FOOD SERVICE-ID
GORDON N. STOWE ASSOCIATES
GRAND TOTAL

GRAPHICS FOR ATHLETICS LLC
HALEY WELLS

HALO

HAMILTON, INC.

HANDS ON THERAPY, PSC
HAWKES LEARNING SYSTEMS
HEARTLAND PAYMENT SYSTEMS
HILLYARD KENTUCKY

HOBART CORPORATION
HOUGHTON MIFFLIN HARCOURT PUBLISHING CO
HURST MUSIC, INC.

HYDROTEX, INC

IDJNOW

INFINITE CAMPUS

INNERSPACE STRATEGIES, INC
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943.00
7,066.00
886.89
4,448.25
19,564.54
845.00
1,062.62
18.00
49,258.48
317,942.35
999.00
16,504.22
56,124.14
393.92
2,280.57
2,785.00
3,861.26
4,024.99
1,957.60
113.85
1,288.52
260.00
92,639.74
145.00
125.00
1,301.52
235.91
1,200.00
4,415.56
681,379.43
315.00

11,130.00
88.00
770.83
18,341.67
44,671.25
1,792.41
1,992.00
1,314.30
84.77
5,387.10
9,000.00
664.02
1,231.40
14,208.00
150.00



INTERSTATE FENCE SUPPLY, INC.
INTREPID SPORTSWEAR, INC

IPEVO, INC.

J W PEPPER & SON INC

J. P. COOKE

JAYLA WHEELER

JAYME PATTON

JEFFERY FANNIN ENTERPRISES INC.
JENNA RATLIFF-GINTER

JEREMY WEAVER

JILL CROUCH

JIM COLEMAN, LTD

JKM TRAINING, INC.

JMK ELECTRIC CO., INC.

JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL

JOHN EVERMAN

JOHN GIBSON

JOHN STACY-BONOT

JOHN STEELE

JOHN WAYNE PEST CONTROL, INC
JOHNSTONE SUPPLY

JON HAMMONS

JONES SCHOOL SUPPLY

JOSTENS, INC

JUDAH HILL

JUNIOR LIBRARY GUILD

K9 RESOURCES

KAAC

KAAC-KY ASSOCIATION FOR ASSESSMENT COORDINATO
KACTE

KAJEET, INC.

KAREN HAMMONS

KAREN RATLIFF

KAREN WHITE, COMS

KASA

KASBO

KASC

KASS

KEA

KEITZER MANUFACTURING, LLC

KELLEY GALLOWAY SMITH GOOLSBY, PSC
KELLY WILSON

KENTUCKY ART EDUCATION ASSOCIATION
KENTUCKY ASSOC. SCHOOL BUSINESS OFFICALS
KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION HEALTH & P.E.
KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION OF AGRICULTURAL EDUCATOR
KENTUCKY CATTLEMEN'S ASSOCIATION
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2,335.60
2,170.00
9,855.00
1,221.30
255.05
125.00
118.80
12,642.52
180.40
35.14
46.64
7,277.99
722.37
4,500.00
3,376.53
100.00
980.86
92.00
243.61
5,991.00
11,176.68
34.96
455.70
1,914.26
1,000.00
3,236.87
8,412.00
1,270.00
250.00
1,200.00
13,150.25
367.40
623.92
7,815.00
5,950.80
100.00
1,570.00
1,500.00
659.00
1,173.68
19,500.00
227.04
100.00
3,790.00
150.00
420.00
30.00



KENTUCKY EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CO
KENTUCKY EMPLOYERS' MUTUAL INSURANCE
KENTUCKY EMPLOYER'S MUTUAL INSURANCE
KENTUCKY FFA LEADERSHIP TRAINING CE
KENTUCKY MUDWORKS, LLC

KENTUCKY RETIREMENT SYSTEMS

KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
KENTUCKY SCHOOL BOARDS INSURANCE TRUST
KENTUCKY SCHOOL NURSE ASSOCIATION
KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER

KENTUCKY UTILITIES COMPANY/ODP

KERI JOHNSON

KET INC

KIDSCHOOSE, INC.

KIMBALL MIDWEST

KIMBERLY WHITT

KING BOTTLING

KOCH AIR LLC

KONA PRODUCTS

KOUNTRY KRAFTS & FLORALS

KPS SALES, LLC

KRA CONFERENCE

KREMER WHOLESALE, INC.

KROGER

KSNA

KSPMA

KURTZ BROS., INC

KURTZ BROTHERS

KY COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN

KY SPEECH-LANGUAGE-HEARING ASSOC.

KY STATE TREASURER

KYCASE COUNCIL FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN
KYSTE

L&W SUPPLY CORPORATION

LAKESHORE BASICS & BEYOND

LAKESHORE LEARNING MATERIALS
LAKEVIEW BOOKS

LANA ROUTT

LANDS END BUSINESS OUTFITTERS

LARA LITTLE

LARRY BARBER

LARRY BOWLING

LATRESSA GRAHAM

LAUREN COLWELL

LEARNING A-Z

LEE'S FAMOUS RECIPE

LESLEY DENNIS
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54,096.12
46,836.93
222.20
2,100.00
293.00
239.06
15,863.60
115.70
1,665.00
530,569.72
373,713.08
41.80
190.00
1,750.00
1,447.28
110.00
10.50
473.05
2,193.40
156.25
135,351.54
1,050.00
1,092.60
666.87
235.00
450.00
199.58
64.87
500.00
215.00
1,355.00
320.00
2,274.00
2,411.55
342.63
16,476.68
167.43
44.00
1,734.37
188.86
1,650.00
84.67
2,809.83
19.23
688.00
560.00
6.54



LEXIE MORGAN CRAIG
LEXINGTON CHILDREN'S THEATRE
LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE
LIBRARY STORE, INC.

LIGHTING SOLUTIONS
LIMESTONE ACADEMIC LEAGUE
LINDA ROBINSON

LITTLE ACORN OIL COMPANY
LITTLE CAESARS PIZZA

LOOKOUT BOOKS

LORINDA ROGERS-JAMISON
LOWES, INC

LYNN IMAGING

MABEL A. WHEELER

MACKIN EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES
MAGGIE ELAM

MAGNATAG VISIBLE SYSTEMS
MAJOR BRANDS

MANN CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP, INC.
MARENEM, INC.

MARLIN

MARY BRENTON PETITT

MARY STEWARD PUENTE
MATTHEW VINCENT

MAY DAY COMMITTEE

MAYSVILLE COMMUNITY & TECHNICAL COLLEGE SYSTEM
MAYSVILLECTC MONTOGOMERY CAMPUS

MCGRAW HILL LLC
MEGAN COOK
MELANIA ALLEN
MELINDA CROCKETT
MELISSA GINTER

MENIFEE COUNTY BOARD OF EDUCATION

MICAH CRAIG

MICHAEL GINTER

MICHAEL MELTON

MICHELE RAE JOHNSON
MID-AMERICAN BOOKS
MOBYMAX, LLC

MONICA MACHELLE VANCE
MONTGOMERY TRACTOR SALES
MOREHEAD ELECTRIC
MOREHEAD STATE UNIVERSITY
MSuU

MT. STERLING ADVOCATE
MUSICIAN'S FRIEND

NANDINO INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICAL
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1,000.00
1,125.00
146,617.13
458.21
1,004.58
500.00
586.12
3,197.71
301.50
381.77
553.48
6,197.92
200.00
83.23
1,300.00
100.00
598.14
14,637.28
444.99
990.00
3,938.96
30,875.00
2,602.73
31.68
188.00
130.00
9,888.40
52,908.10
770.57
43.12
42.00
76.00
1,050.00
566.84
146.00
1,104.85
2,100.56
351.30
4,004.00
59.72
2,436.00
1,599.88
6,231.83
1,949.50
604.50
419.89
3,884.71



NAPA
NATIONAL CENTER FOR YOUTH ISSUES
NATIONAL FFA ORGANIZATION

NATIONAL HEALTHCAREER ASSOCIATION (NHA)
NATIONAL PROFESSIONAL RESOURCES, INC.

NCS PEARSON,INC.

NELSON INSURANCE AGENCY, INC.
NEWS GROUP OF KENTUCKY
NICTORIA BROMAGEN

NIMCO, INC

NWEA

OFFICE DEPOT, INC

OLE SEASONS SHOPPE

ONSOLVE ,LLC

OTC BRANDS, INC.

OTICON INC

OWINGSVILLE WATERWORKS
OWLPELLETS.COM
PARENT-TEACHER STORE-LEXINGTON
PAULA CARTER

PAYROLL ACCOUNT

PBIS REWARDS

PDQ.COM CORPORATION
PEARSON EDUCATION, INC.
PENN STATION EAST COAST SUBS
PHOENIX BUSINESS SYSTEMS
PIONEER VALLEY EDUCATIONAL PRESS
POSITIVE PROMOTIONS, INC.
POSTMASTER

POWERSCHOOL GROUP LLC
PRICE AND WILLOUGHBY, LLC
PROSOURCE

PROSPIANT

PROSYS INFORMATION SYSTEMS
PSST, LLC

QUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC.
QUADIENT LEASING USA, INC.
QUEST DIAGNOSTIC

QUILL CORPORATION

RACHEL SHORT

RAINBOW HANG TAGS

RANDALL TACKETT

RAYANN OWENS

RAZETTA CARPENTER

REALLY GOOD STUFF, LLC.
REBECCAH REED

RENAISSANCE LEARNING, INC.
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130.69
205.00
2,330.00
6,362.00
82.70
508.16
335.94
4,278.00
51.25
387.00
15,000.00
2,743.05
741.55
2,517.16
636.99
209.00
29,632.25
94.50
1,498.25
200.00

14,665,893.53

100.00
1,800.00
3,834.04
1,333.50

437.94
8,748.00
2,392.77
2,745.62

21,073.70
949.00
48,805.22
11,075.00
168,077.75
19,181.88
2,723.89
2,507.28
25.70
45,999.10

128.13

828.00

150.00

19.36
64.24
1,781.42
71.00
36,169.89



RHODE ISLAND NOVELTY

RICHARD T. LEUGERS

RIVERSIDE INSIGHTS

RJ FLANNERY, LLC

ROBERT KEITH CROUCH

ROGER WAYNE DESPARD

ROSS TARRANT ARCHITECTS, INC
ROWAN CO BOARD OF EDUCATION
SAFETY- KLEEN SYSTEMS, INC

SAM'S CLUB

SARAH PRUITT

SAVE-A-LOT CONATSER ENTERPRISES
SAVVAS LEARNING CO

SCENARIO LEARNING LLC

SCHILLER HARDWARE

SCHOLASTIC BOOK FAIRS INC
SCHOLASTIC INC.

SCHOOL DATEBOOKS

SCHOOL NURSE SUPPLY, INC.
SCHOOL SPECIALTY, LLC.

SCHWAAB

SETTERS SEPTIC TANK SERVICE LLC
SHAWNA VOIERS

SHERRI KISSICK

SHERRIES PIZZA HOUSE
SHERWIN-WILLIAMS

SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP.
SHOEBOXTASKS

SIGNING TIME CO

SIMPLE SOLUTIONS LEARNING INC.
SIMPSON & SONS SERVICE, INCORPORTATED
SMART APPLE MEDIA

SNA

SOLAR CAR CHALLENGE FOUNDATION
SOLARWINDS

SOUTHERN BELLE DAIRY FOODS
SOUTHERN OREGON EDUCATION SERVICE DISTRICT
SOUTHERN STATES COOPERATIVE
SPECIAL NEEDS CAMP, INC.

STATE ELECTRIC SUPPLY COMPANY
STEFANI L. DONOHEW

STEP CG,LLC

STERICYCLE, INC

STERLING HEALTH PHYSICAL THERAPY & ASSOCIATES
STERLING HEALTH SOLUTIONS
STERLING LANES, LLC

STERLING WHOLESALE, INC.
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57.55
650.00
5,210.69
1,253.68
126.64
1,500.00
29,360.33
250.00
201.41
100.00
308.00
14,253.72
61,748.68
3,294.00
15,548.21
8,173.67
8,801.28
425.83
929.98
7,530.90
109.00
450.00
24.50
51.52
1,705.57
4,131.30
13,173.60
7,950.00
119.99
32,294.39
2,749.20
89.80
162.50
2,500.00
204.00
120,141.56
160.00
90.00
565.00
10,058.02
642.56
3,779.84
1,065.86
27,000.00
2,174.04
1,500.00
170.25



STEVE WEISS MUSIC, INC.

STEVEN R. EVANS

SUPER DUPER PUBLICATIONS
SUPER TEACHER WORKSHEETS
SWANK MOVIE LICENSING USA
SWH SUPPLY CO. LEXINGTON
TALMADGE KNOX

TALYN ALDERMAN

TAMMY WRIGHT-WILLIS

TANISHA BOWEN

TAYLOR BELLE'S

TEACHER CREATED RESOURCES
TEACHER INNOVATIONS

TEACHER SYNERGY LLC
TEACHER'S DISCOVERY

TEACHERS SYNGERY LLC
TEACHING STRATEGIES, LLC
TEACHTOWN INC

TEAMLEADER

TENTH FRAME CINEMA
TERRENCE CLEMONS

TEST OUT

TFD UNLIMITED LLC

TFH USA LTD

THE ACADEMIC EDGE

THE HUNTINGTON NATIONAL BANK
THE WILDCAT DEN

THE WILLIS MUSIC COMPANY
THERMAL EQUIPMENT SALES, INC.
THUNDERSTRUCK MOTORS, LLC
TIM SHORT CHRYSLER

TOADVINE ENTERPRISES

TODD NEACE

TONYA MABRY

TRACIE L. CAUDILL

TRADITIONAL BANK

TRAFERA HOLDINGS, LLC

TRANE PARTS CENTER

TREASURE BAY, INC.

TREMCO

TRIPLE K MULCH LLC

TRI-STATE EQUIIPMENT SERVICES LLC
TROXELL COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC.

UK CENTER FOR NEXT GENERATION LEADERSHIP
ULINE

UNITED REFRIGERATION INC.
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285.95
1,894.80
189.55
350.00
3,696.00
3,669.17
151.42
1,000.00
158.40
21.82
3,521.60
136.77
364.50
29.49
408.91
456.85
1,036.00
4,928.00
1,959.70
1,366.25
250.00
2,650.00
1,017.50
90.85
9,500.00
125,833.54
237.00
166.00
10,742.74
28.86
21,284.00
1,445.00
88.00
135.00
344.95
121,141.11
161,838.98
640.37
3,170.16
34,884.04
1,140.00
1,521.00
8,040.00
6,779.31
1,200.00
10,519.10
1,427.51



UNITY SCHOOL BUS PARTS, INC S 354.21
US BANK ST PAUL S 826,945.04
VERIZON WIRELESS S 7,568.26
VICKIE WELLS S 268.00
VIVO US S 3,646.86
VOYAGER SOPRIS LEARNING S 1,495.56
WALKER CONSTRUCTION & MATERIALS, LLC. S 1,220.43
WALMART S 28,512.15
WB MECHANICAL LLC S 5,166.00
WELLS FENCE AND LANDSCAPE, LLC S 7,000.00
WEVIDEO S 89.00
WHAS CRUSADE FOR CHILDREN S 565.00
WHITE PECK CARRINGTON, LLP S 18,080.00
WHITNEY KNOX S 490.92
WILLIAM MACGILL & COMPANY S 178.49
WILLIAM RATLIFF S 500.00
WINDSTREAM S 48,365.13
WINDSTREAM COMMUNICATIONS S 11,320.76
WM CORPORATE SERVICES, INC. S 59,826.78
XELLO INC. S 3,680.00



